
Day excursion to Padstow and Port Isaac - lostwithiel.org.uk
 

Day excursion to Padstow and Port Isaac

< Go back to all day excursions from Lostwithiel

 

Out
 Train 75 Bus 584 Bus
Lostwithiel 8.00   
Bodmin Parkway 8.06 8.22  
Wadebridge  9.00  9.15
Padstow  9.24  
Port Isaac   10.02

 

Return
 584

Bus
75 Bus Train 75 Bus Train 584

Bus
75 Bus Train

Port
Isaac

 13.54      17.04   

Padsto
w

  14.35   16.35    17.35  

Wadebr
idge

 14.42  15.00   17.00   17.52  18.00  

Bodmin
Parkwa
y

  15.36  16.44  17.36  18.06   18.36  19.36 *

Lostwit
hiel

   16.49   18.13    20.26

* Note that a late return from Port Isaac or Padstow requires travelling
to Par on the 19.36 and changing at Par for the 20.19 returning to
Lostwithiel at 20.26.

 

                               1 / 2

/see-and-do/visitor-guide/day-excursions-from-lostwithiel-using-public-transport/


Day excursion to Padstow and Port Isaac - lostwithiel.org.uk
 

Things to see and do in Padstow and Port Isaac

In Padstow:

Hire a bike and cycle the Camel Trail.
Visit the Elizabethan manor of Prideaux Place.
Eat Rick Stein's fish and chips, the Michelin starred Paul
Ainsworth at No. 6 or have a pasty on the harbour wall (look out
for the seagulls).
Visit the National Lobster Hatchery.
Catch the ferry to Rock for fine dining with Nathan Outlaw or a
walk around the sand dunes of Daymer Bay and beautiful St
Enodoc church, where Sir John Betjeman is buried.
Enjoy the rugged scenery of the coastal path to Harlyn Bay.

In Port Isaac:

See the picturesque Cornish village which was the backdrop
Poldark, Doc Martin and the film Saving Grace.
Follow the coastal path east to the Rumps (a good place to see
dolphins, seals, porpoises and basking sharks) or west to Port
Quin.
Catch an outdoor performance by the shanty
singers Fishermen's Friends on the Platt in the Summer.

 

Print this page

Download PDF

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               2 / 2

http://www.sustrans.org.uk/ncn/map/route/camel-trail
http://prideauxplace.co.uk/
https://www.rickstein.com/
http://www.number6inpadstow.co.uk/
http://www.number6inpadstow.co.uk/
http://www.nationallobsterhatchery.co.uk/
http://www.nathan-outlaw.com/
http://www.st-enodoc.co.uk/the-club/john-betjeman.html
http://www.st-enodoc.co.uk/the-club/john-betjeman.html
http://www.southwestcoastpath.com/walksdb/74/
http://www.thefishermansfriends.com/
/pdf_page.php?page=day-excursion-to-padstow-and-port-isaac
http://www.tcpdf.org

